Gowan Brae Golf & Co

Hole Time

Golfer Name

1 7:00

1 7:08

1 7:16

1 7:24

1 7:32

1 7:40

1 7:48

1 7:56

1 8:04

Basque, Miguel
Roy, Robert

BREAU-ROUSSEL, MAXIM

FERGUSON, RYAN

HAMILTON, KRIS
LAGACE, VINCENT
FERGUSON, DEREK
SAVOIE, MICHAEL

DOYLE, DARCY
LAMB, DAVE
ADAMS, RYAN
Furlotte, Greg

BUCKINGHAM, JEFF
LESLIE, ANDREW
CHAPPELL, ROBERT
Patterson, Stacey

TREMBLAY, ERIC
TREMBLAY, YVAN
MARTIN, JOHN
METALLIC, MATT

Brewster, Dave
Morison, David
Fournier, Gilles
Roy, Laurent

MAGEE, JOHN
OSTROSKI, BRIAN
ARESENAULT, GLENN
WALCHUCK, JOHN

DOUCET, ALEX
LEBLANC, JOHN
MCLAUGHLIN, PAT
MELLON, TIM

PRICE, BOB

PRICE, KRISTOPHER
CONNOR, STEPHEN
WARD, STEVE

STARTER'S REPORT

Round 1

Hole Time

Gowan Brae Golf & Country Club

2017 Gowan Brae 2 Man Scramble

Golfer Name

1 8:20

1 8:28

1 8:36

1 8:44

1 8:52

1 9:00

112:30

112:38

1 12:46

COWAN, DAVE
ROBICHAUD, PAUL
LEBLANC, RINO
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ROBICHAUD, FERNAND

Glencross, Oliver
Neate, Justin
MCINTYRE, TROY
McAllister, Kyle

GRANT, STEPHEN
O'Connell, Sean
Blanchard, Rene
Lagacy, Mark

Fitzpatrick, Brian
Pitre, Chris
Hornbrook, Brice
Morrison, Todd

ALLEN, SCOTT
Leger, Dennis
Doyle, Chris
HARRISON, BRENT

Branch, Craig
Gammon, Josh
Brewster, Colin
MacLaggan, James

Thibeault, Richard
WARD, JODY

HALLETT, BRENT
JENKINS, GARRY

BERNARD, LUC
DRAPEAU, REMI
GAUDET, MARIO

LEBRETON, CLARENCE

ALLISON, PETER
HORNCASTLE, KEVIN
GARAGAN, PAT
WALKER, SCOTT
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Hole Time Golfer Name Hole Time Golfer Name
1 12:54 Battah, Steven 1 2:14 Rogers, Ernie
MOSER, RICK Tissington, Dave
DUNN, TIM Bryanton, Rick
GOODIN, JIM STEWART, DARRELL
1 1:02 SEYMOUR, GARRETT 1 2:22 ALBERT, MARTIN
Thompson, Bruce Ferguson, Bobby
Gilbert, Alex NADEAU, BOB
ROY, JUSTIN NADEAU, MICHEL
1 1:18 Adams, Tom 1 2:30 BOUDREAU, CHRISTIAN
MacDonald, Shaun LeBlanc, Jeff
Degrace, Robert (Bob Goyette, Mike
MacDermaid, Ed Nelson, Brent

1 1:26 Blanchard, Pierre
Boudreau, Sylvain
HICKS, DARREN
HICKS, JACOB

1 1:34 DONALD, IAN
Leduke, Mark
DONALD, BRIAN
Watt, Kelly

1 1:42 DALEY, SCOTT
DESPRES, MIKE
Ferguson, Ben
Leblanc, Ryan

1 1:50 BELL,RICK
Mamye, Charles
BEERS, PETER
MacLeod, Scott

1 1:58 Power, Bernie
Power, Jim
GUITARD, FLOYD
O'ROURKE, KIRK

1 2:06 Arsenault, Don
LEWIS, JASON
DRISDELLE, DANIEL
Leger, Rick



Gowan Brae Golf & Co

Hole Time

Golfer Name

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

7:00

7:08

7:16

7:24

7:32

7:40

7:48

7:56

8:12

BABIN, ERIC
Boudreau, Rene
CARROLL, TED

MACALLISTER, KEVIN

GRENIER, ALAIN
MASSE, PHIL
DOUCET, MICHEL
SAVOIE, REMI

Vienneau, Charles
Willett, George
CHURCH, DARREN
THIBAULT, JAMES

PARADIS, JEFF
PARADIS, REMI
ALBERT, GABRIEL
Albert, Ghislain

Glendenning, Jeff
Gosse, Gary
Boudreau, Eric
Crawford, Shawn

BURSEY, TODD
Bursey, Gary
ANDERSON, CALVIN
PROUD, BOB

SULLIVAN, PAUL
WILBUR, STEPHEN
MACDIARMID, REID
WILSON, BRENT

Chamberlain, Bradley
Furlotte, Mitchell
Dunnett, Travis
MacLaggan, Andrew

Boulay, Dan
Frenette, Francis
Doucet, Marc Andre
Masse, Gilles

Gowan Brae Golf & Country Club

STARTER'S REPORT

2017 Gowan Brae 2 Man Scramble

Round 1

Hole Time

Golfer Name

10

10

10

10

10

10

8:20

8:28

8:36

8:44

8:52

9:00

10 12:30

10 12:38

10 12:46

Hachey, Jamie
White, Peter
MOSER, JAMES
SEYMOUR, RYAN

Abernethy, Matthew
Kyle, Colin
Degrace, Adam
Hachey, Kevin

Lefrancois, Gilbert
TONER, SCOTT
Lebreton, Michel
MAILLET, MARIO

Jenks, Scott
Kyle, Nicholas
Hornbrook, Bruce
Jenks, Josh

BARLEY, KOLIN
ROY, DEREK
CLINCH, ROB
Clinch, Jon

O Connell, Tim
Stanger, Stuart
Brewster, Greg
Brewster, Mark

BEERS, BRIAN
MEUNIER, PETER
LEBLANC, ANDY
MAILLET, DONNY

Springer, Ben
WALKER, JOEL
COLLINS, JOSH
DOYLE, ROD

Pitre, Gary

Poirier, Ghislain
CAMPBELL, MICHAEL
RUEST, MARCO
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Gowan Brae Golf & Co

Hole Time

Golfer Name

10 12:54

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1:02

1:10

1:18

1:26

1:42

1:50

1:58

2:06

GALLANT, ROBERT
Hart, Nick

Brown, Mark

Ernst, Bradford

Basque, Paul
Ferguson, Scott
CRAWFORD, CRAIG
MAHER, NOONAN

Carroll, Jason

Riordon, Tim

HARVEY, SCOTT
MACKINNON, JOHN D

MCLAUGHLIN, GREG
SAVAGE, TIM
BOURQUE, MIKE
DOUCET, DANNY

Comeau, Andre
Labrie, Mike
Kenny, Carl
McMaster, Craig

BOUDREAU, FRANCOIS

Simon, Anthony
DAVID, PETER
GODBOUT, LOUIS

LEBLANC, PAUL
SQUIRES, GARY
Jimmo, Vernon
MACDONALD, JODY

Frenette, Henri
Leger, Phil
Auclair, Michel
Moffitt, Jason

COUSINS, GARTH
PHILLIPS, MARK
COLLINS, JOHN
TOOLE, MICHAEL
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Round 1
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2017 Gowan Brae 2 Man Scramble
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10 2:14 GIROUARD, MICHAEL A
PELLETIER, JEAN-MARI

10 2:22

10 2:30

BARBOUR, GREG
HENRY, MICHEL

LEBLANC, GINO
ROBINSON, ROGER
LEGACY, GILLES
WILLIAMS, RICKI

Levesque, Eric
Levesque, J P
Duguay, Serge
Savoie, Alain



